P
a
g
e
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
E1442A VXI Form A or C Switch
64-Channel, 1-amp, C-Size
P

This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019, Published in USA, July 31, 2019, 5965-5588E
Ordering Information
Model Description
E1442A 64-Channel Form C/A Switch w/QUIC Interface
E1442A-010 Form C, solder terminal block with signal conditioning terminal module
E1442A-020 Form A, QUIC interface, screw terminal block
E1442A-106 Form C, old style (non-QUIC) front panel and solder lug terminal block
E1442A-116 Form C, old style (non-QUIC) front panel, solder terminal w/signal conditioning
E1442A-126 Form A, old style (non-QUIC) front panel and screw terminal block
E1442A-STD Form C, QUIC interface, solder terminal block
Related Products
E8401A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 550W Power Supply and basic monitoring
E8403A 13-slot, C-size, VXI Mainframe with 1000W Power Supply and basic monitoring
E8404A 13-slot C-size VXI Mainframe, 1000W PS, Enhanced monitor, color graphic display